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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
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282647- 86
282832-77
212180-41
114584- 27
148369- 56
310547-50
197721- 35
152466- 79
210036- 31
114584- 27
309179-40
226179-72
152466-79
215026-74
114584- 27
114584- 27
282647- 86
215026- 74
152466-79
303071-43
114584- 27
189045- 89
310275-69
282647- 86
210036- 31
210036- 31
212180-41
209941- 33
209941- 33
114584- 27
226179-72
309179-40
132645- 46
209941- 33
212180-41
114584- 27
210036- 31
209941- 33
152466-79
212180-41
210036- 31
220302- 15
197721- 35
309179-40
209941- 33
282832-77
114584- 27
114584- 27
282647- 86
114584- 27
226179-72
210036- 31
210036- 31
309179-40
209941- 33
210036- 31
215026- 74
301687-17
207125- 30
132645- 46
226179-72
114584- 27
282832-77
308071- 96
226179-72
309179-40
310547- 50
282647- 86
209941- 33
301687-17
210036- 31
108715-75
282647- 86

DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDRI ES P ET O
MAUROY DANI EL

DEPREZ RAYMOND

TAI LLI EU DANY
COOSEMANS JULI EN

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAUROY DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PALM J- Pl ERRE+YVETTE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DELVEAUX LOUI S
MAUROY DANI EL

MAUROY DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DELVEAUX LOU S

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
PI ETTE JOSE

MAUROY DANI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ANDRI ES P ET O

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

MAUROY DANI EL

PALM J- Pl ERRE+YVETTE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENRI

ROCH ROBERT

ANDRI ES P ET O
MAUROY DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ANDRI ES P ET O
PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT EDDY
COOSEMANS JULI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE
MAUROY DANI EL

MAUROY DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
MAUROY DANI EL

PALM J- Pl ERRE+YVETTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELVEAUX LOU S
HERMANS GUY

LOOZE EUGENE
JACQUES HENRI

PALM J- Pl ERRE+YVETTE
MAUROY DANI EL

DEREUX FABRI CE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PALM J- Pl ERRE+YVETTE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TAI LLI EU DANY
DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

HERMANS GUY

PUTSEYS- PATTE
DUCHESNE - KEYEN
DECELLE ROBERT

Geneent

GENTI NN
BOSSUT-
HOUTAI N
MONT- SA
VI EUSAR
BRAI NE-
BOSSUT-
CERQUX

MONT- SA
MONT- SA
WALHAI N
CEROUX

BOSSUT-
WALHAI' N
MONT- SA
CORROY-
TILLY

WALHAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
LA HULP
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
MONT- SA
BRAI NE-
VI EUSAR
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
LA HULP
MONT- SA
HOUTAI' N
GREZ DO
BOSSUT-
LA HULP
HOUTAI' N
LOUPO G
GENTI NN
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
PERWEZ

MONT- SA
MONT- SA
WALHAI' N
MONT- SA
BRAI NE-
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
HOUTAI N
CEROUX

ZETRUD-
SAI NTE

OPPREBA
BRAI NE-
MONT- SA
PERVEZ

MONT SA
BRAI NE-
VI EUSAR
GENVAL

WALHAI N
GREZ DO
ZETRUD-
HOUTAI N
AUTRE- E
WALHAI N
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428322
430620
432340
425889
438327
431530
419184
440596
414629

2
429918
426726

2
427042
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427184
5
430643
416676
3
2
3
2
439347

41714

43849
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Ri ng
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109214318
109031818
109368118
113102917
113117617
109371718
115396415
109501918
107530317
109202218
113193017
109437418
109502118
113910617
110603916
110701915
117546417
113910517
109518718
115740218
109204418
109000114
115669218
113059517
107958917
101179718
109368718
112605317
114026717
109200518
117048417
110754816
109046218
112600517
109308518
109204018
104251716
112606517
109421115
109368618
107959717
100971218
114360517
110752416
108734918
109045918
113100317
109203918
113057817
110602816
110927516
107959617
107534517
113181717
108243218
101090318
113914417
108763618
112634117
113167917
112313817
113104917
109032918
109259518
109430318
113192417
612276018
113057017
114027317
112610117
104252216
108482918
109215018

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



210036- 31
282647- 86
309179-40
197721- 35
114584- 27
108715-75
220302- 15
310547- 50
209941- 33
309179-40
210036- 31
174602- 02
114584- 27
280636- 15
220302- 15
309179-40
309179-40
132645- 46
189045- 89
114584- 27
189045- 89
160323-79
207125-30
210036- 31
132645- 46
189908- 79
114584- 27
174602- 02

PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS JULI EN
MAUROY DANI EL
DUCHESNE - KEYEN
SPRUYT EDDY

TAI LLI EU DANY
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
CADET LOU S
MAUROY DANI EL
MAGNEE ANDRE
SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENR
RENI ER GABRI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
RENI ER GABRI EL
VAN HOOF RENE
LOOZE EUGENE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
JACQUES HENRI

GLI BERT M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
CADET LOU S

HOUTAI N
WALHAI' N 16
VI EUSAR 27
GENTINN 4
MONT- SA 22
AUTRE- E 28
LOUPO G 7
GENVAL 4
GREZ DO 24
VI EUSAR 27
HOUTAI' N
CHAUMON 8
MONT- SA 22
ARCHENN 2
LOUPAO G 7
VI EUSAR 27
VI EUSAR 27
OPPREBA 10
CORROY- 6
MONT- SA 22
CORROY- 6
BRAI NE- 4
SAINTE 5
HOUTAI N
OPPREBA 10
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433338
438697

1

WANWOOW

426641
2

12

4
432620

15
2

101092618
109216418
113180517
112066618
113100517
108486018
103628516
109371518
112603117
113181917
108822614
113033317
113103817
111284116
106828615
118538514
110753316
109047018
109000314
109200418
109000214
116122918
112635217
108825614
113166117
110846815
110602916
113032317



